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SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE 
FURTHER EDUCATION CORPORATION 

 
2023 – 2024 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 

                 
MEETING 

DATE 
CORPORATION/COMMITTEE VENUE TIME 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Mon 11 Sep 23 Remuneration Stroud Campus 10.30am 
Mon 11 Sep 23 SGS Commercial Services Stroud Campus 2pm 
Tues 19 Sep 23 Audit Committee TEAMS 3pm 
    
Thurs 5 Oct 23 Corporation WISE Campus 5pm 
Mon 30 Oct 23 SGS Commercial Services Berkeley Campus 10.30am 
    
Mon 13 Nov 23 Learning & Quality Committee WISE Campus 10.30am 
Mon 13 Nov 23 Audit Committee WISE Campus 3pm 
Thurs 30 Nov 23 Corporation Stroud Campus 5pm 

SPRING TERM 2024 
Weds 10 Jan 24 SGS/SGSAT MoU meeting TEAMS 10.30am 
Weds 10 Jan 24 Remuneration Stroud Campus 11.30am 
Mon 15 Jan 24 Search Committee TEAMS 2pm 
Thurs 25 Jan 24 Corporation TEAMS 4pm 
    
Tues 6 Feb 24 Learning & Quality Committee Stroud Campus 2.30pm 
Thurs 8 Feb 24 SGS Commercial Services Berkeley Campus 10.30am 
Mon 19 Feb 24 Financial Development Group Stroud Campus 10.30am 
    
Tues 12 Mar 24 Search Committee TEAMS 10.30am 
Thurs 21 Mar 24 Corporation WISE Campus 5pm 
Thurs 28 Mar 24 Audit Committee TEAMS 3pm 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Wed 17 Apr 24 SGS Commercial Services Strategy 

Away Day 
Berkeley Campus 10.30am 

Thurs 25 Apr 24 Corporation TEAMS 4pm 
    
Thurs 9 May 24 Governors’ Strategy Away Day  Stroud Campus 12pm 
    
Thurs 6 Jun 24 Corporation Stroud Campus 5pm 
Thurs 13 Jun 24 Audit Committee TEAMS 3pm 
Mon 17 Jun 24 Financial Development Group Stroud Campus 10.30am 
Tues 18 Jun 24 SGS Commercial Services Berkeley Campus 10.30am 
Thurs 20 Jun 24 Learning & Quality Committee Stroud Campus 10.30am 
    
Thurs 4 Jul 24 Corporation Stroud Campus 5pm 
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ADDITIONALLY AS REQUIRED: 
 
Search Committee. 
 
 
  
Sharon Glover 
Clerk to the Corporation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


